
NEW MARKET TOWNSHIP

PUBLIC  NOTICE  

 SCHEDULE FOR REGULAR 

MONTHLY MEETINGS

 All meetings start at 6:30 PM
 Tuesday   May  1,  2018
 Tuesday   June  5, 2018
 Tuesday   July 10,  2018
 Tuesday   Aug  7,   2018
 Tuesday   Sept  4, 2018 
 Tuesday   Oct   2,  2018
 Thursday Nov  8,   2018
 Tuesday   Dec  4,   2018
 Tuesday   Jan   8,  2019
 Tuesday   Feb   5,  2019
 Tuesday   Mar  5,   2019
 Tuesday   Apr   2,   2019

LeRoy Clausen
Clerk
New Market Township
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